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Type :

Bearing No :

Basic Dimension

J:
Bolt Size :
Hole Dia :

Application :

Hub Unit Bearing 2DACF5-100/525

2DACF5-100/525

512023

28
135.3
40
56.8
57.3
50.2
100
66.5
52.5
10.4
8
5*M12*1.5
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